OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Satellite Navigation

19" 7-spoke Styled Alloy Wheels
Full Leather Trim

Xenon (hid) Headlamps W/powerwash
Sandstorm Leather Seat Trim
Heated Front Seats

Pwr Folding Mirrors

Heated Front Windshield

Cruise Control

Obsidian Black Carpet

4.31 Dohc Mpfi 32-valve V8 Engine
Onyx Black Paint

Obsidian Black Headliner

6-speed Manual Transmission W/od

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Body Color Front/rear Bumpers
Twin Hood Air Vents

Body-side Moldings

Projector Beam Halogen Headlights

INTERIOR

10-way Pwr Sport Bucket Seats-inc:
Adjustable Tilt, Headrests

Rear Bucket Seats

Technical Grain Leather & Fabric Seat Trim
Leather-wrapped Tilt/telescopic Steering

Wheel

Pwr Windows

Pwr Door Locks

Peripheral Anti-theft Protection
W/immobilizer

Air Conditioning W/climate Control System

Rear Window Defogger

Am/fm Stereo W/6-disc In-dash Cd Changer

Trip Computer

Driver/front Passenger Door Pockets
Alcantara & Fabric Headlining
Leather-wrapped Shift Knob

Model Vantage
Year 2006

VIN SCFBB03B66GC01258
Trim COUPE 6-SPEED MANUAL,NAVIGATI

Color Onyx Black Metallic

Engine  4.3L DOHC MPFI 32-Valve V8 Engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

0

Lockable Glovebox

MECHANICAL

4.3I Dohc Mpfi 32-valve V8 Engine
6-speed Manual Transmission W/od
Limited Slip Differential

Traction Control

3.91 Rear Axle Ratio

Dynamic Stability Control

Rear Wheel Drive

Battery Disconnect Switch (bds)
4-wheel Double Wishbone Independent
Suspension W/coil Springs

Front/rear Anti-roll Bar

Pwr Rack-and-pinion Steering

Pwr 4-wheel Ventilated Disc Brakes
4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System

20.2 Gallon Fuel Tank

Stainless Steel Exhaust W/active Bypass
Valves

SAFETY

Traction Control

4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System
Driver & Front Passenger Dual Stage
Airbags

Side Impact Airbags

Total Base Price
Satellite Navigation
19" 7-spoke Styled Alloy Wheels
Full Leather Trim

,LOX¥ (RS} Headlamps W/powerwash

Sandstorm Leather Seat Trim
Heated Front Seats
Pwr Folding Mirrors
Heated Front Windshield
Cruise Control

HIGHWAY MPG

0

$110,000.00

$2,655.00
$1,595.00
$1,150.00
$795.00
$750.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00

$118,745.00




